
Organisation Type Organisation Name Name Designation/title Email Address Mobile Number

Donor DFID Pierre Townsend Humanitarian Advisor p-townsend@dfid.gov.uk +218 91 220 0116

Donor ECHO Bruno Rotival Head of Office bruno.rotival@echoresponse.eu +218 92 456 2907

Donor Italian Development Cooperation Angelo Fasanella Senior  Advisor a.fasanella@libero.it +218 91 927 3001

INGO ACTED Karim Khalil Country Director karim.khalil@acted.org +218 91 456 8019

INGO IMC Edi Cosic Representative ecosic@imcworldwide.org +218 92 549 8671

INGO Mercy Corps Anna Knutzen Representative aknutzen@ly.mercycorps.org +218 92 579 4494

INGO Save the Children Rae McGrath Child Protection Advisor r.mcgrath@savethechildren.org.uk

+218 92 727 7624

+870 776 416 035

+216 208 41 059

NGO LibAid Khaled Ben Ali Director info@libaid.net +218 92 547 5728

NTC Libya Stabilisation Team Dr. Faisal  Gergab Deputy Head fgergab@hotmail.com +218 92 307 7739

NTC Libya Stabilisation Team Muattaz Aleneizi Wellbeing and Humanitarian Coordinator muattaz@yahoo.com +218 92 307 7739

NTC Libya Stabilisation Team Mohamed Benrasali benrasali@hotmail.com; m.benrasali@gmail.com +218 92 307 7956

NTC Libya Stabilisation Team Mohanand Wefati mohaned.wefati@gmail.com +218 91 320 5684

United Nations FAO Erminio Sacco Sr. Emergency Coordinator erminio.sacco@fao.org +218 91 847 4043

United Nations IOM Jeremy Haslam Chief of Mission a.i jhaslam@iom.int +218 91 712 2709

United Nations OCHA Brendan McDonald Head of Office mcdonaldb@un.org +218 91 712 6608

United Nations UNDP Eric Overvest Country Director eric.overvest@undp.org +218 91 358 1185

United Nations UNFPA Nadim Al-Adili Emergency Coordinator al-adili@unfpa.org +218 91 812 2572

United Nations UNHCR Emmanuel Gignac Chief of Mission gignac@unhcr.org +218 91 700 0886

United Nations United Nations Georg Charpentier DSRSG/RC/HC charpentier@un.org +218 92 307 0183

United Nations UNMAS Max Dyck Programme Manager maximilliand@unops.org +218 91 935 7712

United Nations UNSMIL Nicholas Aarons HC Special Asst. nickyaarons@gmail.com +218 92 307 0212

United Nations WFP Zlatan Milisic Country Director zlatan.milisic@wfp.org +218 92 836 9965

United Nations WHO Gabriel Novelo Health Cluster Lead novelo.libya@gmail.com +218 92 500 9340

INGO IMC Noora  Elkoussy Liaison Officer nelkoussy@internationalmedicalcorps.org
+216 2353 7951 

+20 16 204 1219

ICRC ICRC George Comninos Head of Delegation gcomninos@icrc.org +218 21 340 9332

United Nations UNSMIL Rana Zaqout Senior Coordination Officer zaqouthatem@un.org +218 92 307 0239
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